Profec Kotnierz luzny PVC-U
110 mm 16bar DN100 szary
PN10/16 (0110926)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Przeznaczone do

Odpowiedni do

Rozmiar

Sruba

Opakowanie

DN

Srednica wew

Kotnierz

@ Zewnetrzna

Waga

Grubos¢

Cisnienie

Otwoér na Srube

llo$¢ otworow

szary

PVC-U

0110906

0169843

110 mm

25 szt.

100

133 mm

PN10/16

220 mm

0.572 kg

22 mm

16 bar

18 mm

J
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WYMIARY

Db 220 mm
@) 18 mm

PCD 180 mm
@Di-1 133 mm

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréowka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com
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